
Bid Date:

Blackfoot Office: 208.785.2977

Idaho Falls Office:208.524.0212

Bid Time:

Date Issued Company Name Address Contact Person Contact Phone Contact Email
Revised Bid 

Request

2/28/2025 Steadman Construction
49 N Hwy 91
Blackfoot, ID 83221 Caroline Robertson 208-785-5323 steadmanconstructionoffice@gmail.com  

3/4/2025
Control System Technology 
& Pratt Power Controls

 y  
Technology
5471 Heyrend Dr & 
Pratt Power Controls 
371 W 200 N Ben Pratt 208-681-1845 bpratt@controlsys.com & eldropratt@gmail.com

3/4/2025 D-CO Concrete 2216 Tascile Ln Donny 208-604-4963 donny.vino@hotmail.com

3/10/2025 Construct Connect Sarah Stadalsky 919-723-2343 sarah.stadalsky@constructconnect.com

3/12/2025 JM Concrete
1160 Jones St Idaho 
Falls, ID 83401 Isaac Brunson 208-604-1735 jm-acct@outlook.com

3/17/2025 Beohne Construction
PO Box 13 Montpelier, 
ID 83254 Bryce Boehne 208-847-5472 bryce555@msn.com

3/18/2025 Bear Lake Construction
14262 HWY 89 
Bloomington, ID 83223 Nichole Taylor 208-705-2758 Nichole@bearlakeconstruction.com

3/18/2025 Morco Doug Morco 208-251-4252 dmorris@morco.team & office@morco.team

3/18/2025 Morco Jusef & Roger
jazcaray@morco.team & roger@morco.team

3/24/2025 JWD Construction LLC
140 N 530 W 
Smithfield, UT 84335 Austin 435-230-3665

jwdconstllc@gmail.com

3/26/2025 Big Horn Development
460 Washington St 
Montepelier, ID 83254 John Williams 801-330-4413 john@bighorndev.com 4/9/2025

Montpelier
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